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Men / 5 / 7-8 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zach Johnson517
Flying High

9.150 8.600 9.1509.100 8.0009.100 53.100
2 4 1 4 2T 8 1 

1 

Aidyn Rivera510
First In Flight

8.050 8.000 9.4007.700 8.95010.600 52.700
9 7T 9 2 1 3 2 

2 

Ryder Mullis526
G&J Speedway

8.900 8.700 8.6507.800 8.3509.100 51.500
4 3 7T 6 3T 5 3 

3 

Anthony Perkins II501
Cabarrus County

9.200 7.400 9.1007.600 9.2508.500 51.050
1 10 10 5 6 2 4 

4 

Cole Chenevert539
OSEGA

6.200 9.700 7.7007.100 9.8508.800 49.350
15 1 13 13 5 1 5 

5 

Logan Hoegle520
Flying High

8.950 6.600 9.3008.600 7.1007.800 48.350
3 13 2 3 8 13 6 

6 

Ewan Gamal553
eNeRGy

8.700 7.500 7.9008.000 8.8006.900 47.800
6 9 3T 12 13T 4 7 

7 

Samuel Miller518
Flying High

8.850 8.500 7.0007.800 7.1507.600 46.900
5 5 8T 16 9T 11T 8 

8 

Stratton Black540
OSEGA

8.400 9.200 8.4006.800 7.5005.700 46.000
7T 2 16 8T 15 10 9 

9 

Ari Frayne530
Hahn's

7.600 5.800 7.9508.000 7.1508.900 45.400
11 16 4T 10T 4 12T 10 

10 

Kenny Banks512
Flip Force

8.400 6.800 9.4507.900 8.1504.500 45.200
8T 12 6 1 16 6 11 

11 

Nicky Rosen528
GymMasters

7.050 7.300 8.4007.500 6.7007.400 44.350
13 11 11T 9T 11 15 12 

12 

Garrett Lawless545
Rose's

7.150 8.000 8.5007.500 6.0007.000 44.150
12 8T 12T 7 12 16 13 

13 

Christopher McMinn535
High Point

4.250 8.100 7.1508.000 7.8508.300 43.650
16 6 5T 15 7 9 14 

14 

Duggar Neimer527
GymMasters

6.850 6.000 7.6006.900 8.0507.600 43.000
14 14T 15 14 10T 7 15 

15 

Brady Walker519
Flying High

7.800 6.000 7.9507.000 6.8506.900 42.500
10 15T 14 11T 14T 14 16 

16 
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